GISFO08 - SOFTSTYLE MIDWEIGHT ADULT FLEECE 1/4 ZIP SWEATSHIRT

GISF008 SOFTSTYLE MIDWEIGHT ADULT FLEECE 1/4 ZIP SWEATSHIRT (I3

GILDAN

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:
. Black . Charcoal
. Royal . RS Sport Grey

24
71.12
50.80
86.36

. Maroon

Sand

24
73.66
55.88
88.90

GILDAN
SOFTSTYLE

MAIN FEATURES

285 g/m?

80% Ring Spun Cotton, 20% Polyester, 285 G/SqM

Softstyle Midweight Fleece features a cozy, brushed partially recycled interior and a 100%

ring spun cotton face, ideal for a variety of cotton friendly decorating techniques

1x1 rib with spandex, varsity collar, cuffs and bottom band for enhanced stretch and

recovery

Reverse coil colour-matched locking zipper

18" space between bottom of zipper and waistband on size Large, ideal for decorating

Classic fit, tubular body

High-performing recycled tear-away label

Complete the look with our matching GISF100 sweatpants

Certifications:

Pc, n{.
Heien e

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh

52025 : p. 175

24
76.20
60.96
91.44

. Military Green
. Stone Blue

XL
24
78.74
66.04
93.98

. Navy

STANDARD
100

2XL
12
81.28
71.12
96.52

3XL
12
83.82
76.20
99.06

Off White
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