# GISF008 SOFTSTYLE MIDWEIGHT ADULT FLEECE 1/4 ZIP SWEATSHIRT New







### **MAIN FEATURES**

 $285 \text{ g/m}^2$ 

80% Ring Spun Cotton, 20% Polyester, 285 G/SqM

Softstyle Midweight Fleece features a cozy, brushed partially recycled interior and a 100%  $\,$ ring spun cotton face, ideal for a variety of cotton friendly decorating techniques

1x1 rib with spandex, varsity collar, cuffs and bottom band for enhanced stretch and recovery

Reverse coil colour-matched locking zipper

18" space between bottom of zipper and waistband on size Large, ideal for decorating

Classic fit, tubular body

High-performing recycled tear-away label

Complete the look with our matching GISF100 sweatpants

#### Certifications:



#### **Country Of Origin:**

Bangladesh

**2**025 : **p. 175** 



# SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Pcs./€	24	24	24	24	12	12
Body Length (A)	71.12	73.66	76.20	78.74	81.28	83.82
Chest Width (B)	50.80	55.88	60.96	66.04	71.12	76.20
Sleeve Length (C)	86.36	88.90	91.44	93.98	96.52	99.06



## COLORS:

Black Charcoal Maroon Military Green Navy Off White Royal RS Sport Grey Stone Blue Sand

15 Jul 2025 01:11:28 Page 1 of 1